FEMMINA - FEMALE

Articolo
passivato
Type Brass

BM 01190
BM 02190
BM 01290
BM 02290
BM 01148
BM 02148
BM 01145
BM 02145
BM 01390
BM 02390
BM 01395
BM 02395

Articolo
stagnato
Type Tinned

BM 01191
BM 02191
BM 01291
BM 02291
BM 01149
BM 02149
BM 01146
BM 02146
BM 01391
BM 02391
BM 01396
BM 02396

Esecuzione
Execution

sciolti/loose
bobina/reel
sciolti/loose
bobina/reel
sciolti/loose
bobina/reel
sciolti/loose
bobina/reel
sciolti/loose
bobina/reel
sciolti/loose
bobina/reel

Sezione mm?
Section mm?

(AWC)

0,5+

(20-1

1
8)

1,0+2,5

0

(181

S+l
(20-1

4

25
)

PLU022002
Presa w
for Male
mm Inch

6,3x0,8  0,250x0,032 7,6
6,3x0,8  0,250x0,032 7,6
6,3x0,8  0,250x0,032 7,6
6,3x0,8  0,250x0,032 7,6
4,.8x0,8  0,187x0,032 5,6
4,8x0,8  0,187x0,032 5,6
4,8x0,5  0,187x0,020 5,6
4,8x0,5  0,187x0,020 5,6
2,8x0,8  0,110x0,032 3,75
2,8x0,8  0,110x0,032 3,75
2,8x0,5  0,110x0,020 3,75
2,8x0,5  0,110x0,020 3,75

19,2
19,2
19,2
19,2
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
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E

7,6
7,6
7,6
7,6
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
6,4
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Conf. pezzi
Packing pcs.

2000
7000
2000
6500
2000
10000
2000
10000
2000
15000
2000
15000
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